INEEEXIEE T ARFS PITCL Bus Service
NR e . en s
934 - ammish =

Park Island — Hong Kong International Airport 01/03/2022

INREE B FEBFHS B BER (53 48) b
from ParkI;:Iand from HKInt’IAirgort Frequenc;](mins,) E ﬁi_‘g’ %ﬂf Flat Fare AREETH
& p Everyday (3% # 12+ Aged 3 or above) Octopus

06:00 —00:00 | 06:30-00:30 30 B 5‘;&’. Visitor

R LT R 4 S ROp ¥ $ S $2900

Passenger heading for Noah'’s Ark please alight at Beach Commercial Complex stop

E. A Resident

IR & B Everyday
Park Island
IAEEE BAW #i5 B *

From Park Island From Airport *

06:00 06:30
07:00 07:30
08:00 08:30
ET/NE2 .
Kei Wali Primary School 09:00 09:30
10:00 10:30
DHES 12:00 12:30
Beach Commercial Complex 1400 1430
e— 16:00 16:30
Lantau Link 1700 1730
18:00 18:30
BRI ms '
Cathay Cry 19:00 19:30
(Main entrance at Scenic Road) 2000 2030
22:00 22:30

15 Airport * 00:00 00:30
(— SR E IS IREEE AR O%R)
(Bay 9, Coach Stop at Carpark 1)

HEHH

Tin Liu New Village

HENE

Kei Wai Primary School

RS

e S

Beach Commercial Complex

BUEE AR

Lantau Link

1. WERRESEZR, GEZMREHERBERNEHBBMIFEERHE, QALBTEM - A4 4 . .

This information serves as a general guide only. Scheduled departures may be adjusted subject to traffic conditions without prior notice. i 4‘& HOtI Ine : 2946 8888
2. REFEWR =AU LBEEHNEER - ZFZUTZ/NE, REABR T M AL LA E ] RERE -

Child aged 3 or above please pay accordingly. Child aged under 3, accompanied by an adult and NOT occupying a seat is free of charge.

3. T BEREEARRERR, I TS ) W2 TRFREREEFSE -

r* e : : : “pni s
1 This is a circular route and the estimated time of departure from “Airport ” is for reference only. -
o FBBFREEEM - ’ P g HENEEERALD
3 aAKNE/ERRIR —
No Resident Fare for this route. PARK ISLAND TRANSPORT COMPANY LTD,

Ver. 20220301



